
Completed
Cases Report
Until APR 2024

Appeal Decisions 21,522

Riyadh

Riyadh

Riyadh

Dammam

Type

Income

VAT

Excise

Total

Committee Accepted 
Appeal

Rejected 
Appeal

End of 
Dispute

Other Total

Riyadh (income) Riyadh (Customs)

Dammam (Customs)

57%

27%16%

Riyadh (VAT&Excise)

Accepted Appeal

٪13

Rejected Appeal

٪1

Other

٪23

٪63

End of Dispute

4,928

2,909

1,772

247

0

13,418

7,359

3,095

2,961

3

161

249

84

4

0

1,792

2,927

108

0

1,027

12,221

5,978

3,320

21,522

3

Public | عام


