## Completed Cases Report

Until APR 2024



## **Appeal Decisions**

21,522

Туре	Committee	Accepted Appeal	Rejected Appeal	End of Dispute	Other	Total
Income	Riyadh	2,909	7,359	161	1,792	12,221
VAT	Riyadh	1,772	3,095	84	1,027	5,978
Excise	Riyadh	247	2,961	4	108	3,320
	Dammam	0	3	0	0	3
Total		4,928	13,418	249	2,927	21,522





